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1 a Wiedmer Marco (2003) 20.00
+ Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Moser Roger (2005) 10.00

1 b Stucki Jürg 20.00
+ Gasser Beat 10.00
+ Moser Michael (2005) 10.00

1 c Nussbaum Florian (2004) 20.00
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00

1 d Burger Etienne (2004) 20.00
+ Künzi Patrik (2004) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 10.00

2 a Zimmermann Nicolas 19.75
+ Heim Michael 10.00
+ Gasser Fabian 9.75

2 b Zaugg Lars 19.75
+ Tschumi Lukas * 9.75
+ Mettler Fabio 10.00

2 c Wampfler Sämi 19.75
+ Danz Benoit 10.00
+ Wüthrich Jonas 9.75

2 d Tschumi Daniel (2005) 19.75
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 10.00
+ Mäusli Florian (2004) 9.75

2 e Thöni Ivan (2003) 19.75
+ Walther Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Aebersold Adrian (2003) 9.75

2 f Stucki Fabian (2005) 19.75
+ Wyss Markus (2004) 10.00
+ Antenen Remo (2004) 9.75

2 g Rüegg Daniel (2003) 19.75
+ Oehrli Florian 10.00
+ Rüegsegger Christian 9.75

2 h Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 19.75
+ Frutiger Samuel (2003) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 10.00

2 i Galli Sandro 19.75
+ Wyss Andreas 9.75
+ Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00

2 j Aebersold Fabian (2003) 19.75
+ Boss Andreas 10.00
+ Fusco Sandro 9.75

3 a Wüthrich Tim 19.50
+ Jenni Jan 9.75
+ Hehlen Nico 9.75

3 b Walther Adrian * 19.50
+ Thöni Reto 9.75
+ Aebersold David 9.75

3 c Fankhauser Yan (2003) 19.50
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75
+ Dreyer Toni (2003) 9.75

4 a Trittibach Silvan (2004) 19.00
+ Feldmann Matthias (2005) 10.00
- Sommer Martin 9.00

4 b Stalder Remo (2004) 19.00
- Vogt Sandro (2004) 9.00
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 10.00

4 c Flury Nils (2005) 19.00
- Strub Claudio (2005) 9.00
+ Frutiger Oliver (2005) 10.00

5 a Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 18.75
- Huber Melchior 9.00
+ Jenni Jan 9.75

5 b Werren Ramon (2005) 18.75
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 10.00
- Gerber Martin (2003) 8.75

5 c Sommer Martin 18.75
+ Jakob Lukas 9.75
- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.00

5 d Pirkheim Elias 18.75
- Rüegsegger Christian 8.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 10.00

5 e Huber Melchior 18.75
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75

5 f Gerber Martin (2003) 18.75
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 10.00
- Werren Ramon (2005) 8.75

5 g Burger Matthieu * 18.75
- Moser Michael (2005) 9.00
+ Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 9.75

5 h Thöni Reto 18.75
o Walther Adrian * 8.75
+ Lopes Semedo Mauro 10.00

5 i Feldmann Matthias (2005) 18.75
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.75
+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 10.00

6 a Vollenweider Maik (2004) 18.50
- Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75
+ Vogt Sandro (2004) 9.75

6 b Berger Jan (2004) 18.50
+ Uebersax Mike (2003) 9.75
- Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.75

6 c Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 18.50
+ Huggler Jannick (2005) 9.75
- Berger Jan (2004) 8.75

6 d Wyss Andreas 18.50
o Galli Sandro 8.50
+ Rouge Dany 10.00

6 e Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 18.50
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00
o Pirkheim Elias 8.50

6 f Wüthrich Jonas 18.50
+ Michel Kaspar 9.75
o Wampfler Sämi 8.75

6 g Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 18.50
+ Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 10.00
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50

6 h Walther Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50
+ Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00

6 i Tschumi Lukas * 18.50
o Zaugg Lars 8.50
+ Schmid Bernhard 10.00

6 j Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50
+ Künzi Patrik (2004) 10.00

6 k Michel Kaspar 18.50
o Wüthrich Jonas 8.50
+ Berger Samuel 10.00

6 l Mäusli Florian (2004) 18.50
+ Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

6 m Lüthi Janis (2005) 18.50
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 10.00

6 n Huggler Jannick (2005) 18.50
o Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.50
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 10.00

6 o Fusco Sandro 18.50
+ Rouge Dany 10.00
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

6 p Dreyer Toni (2003) 18.50
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50

6 q Aebersold David 18.50
+ Lopes Semedo Mauro 10.00
o Walther Adrian * 8.50

6 r Aebersold Adrian (2003) 18.50
+ Kohli Christof 10.00
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50

7 a Zimmermann David (2003) 18.25
+ Burger Gabriel (2004) 9.75
o Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50

7 b Thöni Pius (2005) 18.25
+ Burger Gabriel (2004) 9.75
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

7 c Schmid Bernhard 18.25
+ Berger Samuel 9.75
o Tschumi Lukas * 8.50

7 d Rogivue Théo (2003) 18.25
+ Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.75
o Galli Sandro 8.50
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7 e Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 18.25
+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 9.75
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

7 f Moser Roger (2005) 18.25
+ Frutiger Oliver (2005) 9.75
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50

7 g Mettler Fabio 18.25
+ Lüthi Lukas (2003) 9.75
o Zaugg Lars 8.50

7 h Lüthi Lukas (2003) 18.25
o Mettler Fabio 8.50
+ Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.75

7 i Jakob Lukas 18.25
o Sommer Martin 8.50
+ Kohli Christof 9.75

7 j Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 18.25
+ Walther Reto (2003) 9.75
o Burger Matthieu * 8.50

7 k Heim Michael 18.25
o Zimmermann Nicolas 8.50
+ Widmer Christian 9.75

7 l Hehlen Nico 18.25
+ Widmer Christian 9.75
o Wüthrich Tim 8.50

7 m Gasser Fabian 18.25
+ Rindlisbacher Nico 9.75
o Zimmermann Nicolas 8.50

7 n Frutiger Samuel (2003) 18.25
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
+ Uebersax Mike (2003) 9.75

7 o Dubach Damian (2005) 18.25
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 9.75

7 p Antenen Remo (2004) 18.25
+ Lüthi Janis (2005) 9.75
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

8 Strub Claudio (2005) 17.75
- Flury Nils (2005) 9.00
o Huber Melchior 8.75

9 a Wyss Markus (2004) 17.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
- Lagger Aurélien (2004) 9.00

9 b Walther Reto (2003) 17.50
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.75
- Oehrli Florian 8.75

9 c Vogt Sandro (2004) 17.50
- Stalder Remo (2004) 9.00
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50

9 d Moser Michael (2005) 17.50
- Burger Matthieu * 9.00
o Stucki Jürg 8.50

9 e Martin Gaël (2004) 17.50
- Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.75
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.75

9 f Danz Benoit 17.50
o Wampfler Sämi 8.50
- Boss Andreas 9.00

9 g Boss Andreas 17.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50
- Danz Benoit 9.00

9 h Widmer Christian 17.50
o Hehlen Nico 8.75
o Heim Michael 8.75

10 a Ulrich Bruno (2003) 17.25
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50
- Rouge Dany 8.75

10 b Rüegsegger Christian 17.25
- Pirkheim Elias 8.75
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

10 c Rouge Dany 17.25
o Fusco Sandro 8.50
- Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.75

10 d Rindlisbacher Nico 17.25
o Gasser Fabian 8.50
- Gasser Beat 8.75

10 e Oehrli Florian 17.25
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50
- Walther Reto (2003) 8.75

10 f Lagger Aurélien (2004) 17.25
o Mäusli Florian (2004) 8.50
- Wyss Markus (2004) 8.75

10 g Gasser Beat 17.25
o Stucki Jürg 8.50
- Rindlisbacher Nico 8.75

10 h Berger Samuel 17.25
o Schmid Bernhard 8.75
o Michel Kaspar 8.50

11 a Wampfler Lukas (2005) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

11 b Uebersax Mike (2003) 17.00
o Berger Jan (2004) 8.50
o Frutiger Samuel (2003) 8.50

11 c Studer Louis (2004) 17.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50

11 d Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 17.00
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50

11 e Martin Mathieu (2004) 17.00
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

11 f Lopes Semedo Mauro 17.00
o Aebersold David 8.50
o Thöni Reto 8.50

11 g Künzi Patrik (2004) 17.00
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
o Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.50

11 h Kohli Christof 17.00
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Jakob Lukas 8.50

11 i Kämpf Thomas (2004) 17.00
o Gerber Martin (2003) 8.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

11 j Jenni Jan 17.00
o Wüthrich Tim 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

11 k Frutiger Oliver (2005) 17.00
o Moser Roger (2005) 8.50
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50

11 l Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 17.00
o Werren Ramon (2005) 8.50
o Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.50

11 m Burger Gabriel (2004) 17.00
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50

11 n Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 17.00
o Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Janis (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


